
Grand Prize Estimate Date of Spreadsheet

Wednesday Start 06/24/15 1st Payment 891,505

2nd Payment 927,165
ACTUAL ADVERTISED CASH 3rd Payment 964,252

DATE DAY SALES JACKPOT JACKPOT AMOUNT RATE DRAW CUMUL 4th Payment 1,002,822

5th Payment 1,042,935

1 06/24/15 Wed $20,572,156 $10,616,992 $40,000,000 $24,783,147 1.614 5.7% 5.7% 6th Payment 1,084,652

2 06/27/15 Sat $24,068,243 $23,038,263 $50,000,000 $30,978,934 1.614 6.6% 12.0% 7th Payment 1,128,038

3 07/01/15 Wed $22,565,040 $34,683,753 $60,000,000 $37,174,721 1.614 6.2% 17.5% 8th Payment 1,173,160

4 07/04/15 Sat $26,577,550 $48,400,041 $70,000,000 $43,370,508 1.614 7.3% 23.5% 9th Payment 1,220,086

5 07/08/15 Wed $24,320,232 $60,951,361 $80,000,000 $49,566,295 1.614 6.7% 28.6% 10th Payment 1,268,890

6 07/11/15 Sat $27,583,482 $75,186,796 $90,000,000 $55,762,082 1.614 7.6% 34.0% 11th Payment 1,319,645

7 07/15/15 Wed $27,903,836 $89,587,561 $100,000,000 $61,957,869 1.614 7.7% 39.1% 12th Payment 1,372,431

8 07/18/15 Sat $31,492,778 $105,840,527 $110,000,000 $68,153,656 1.614 8.6% 44.3% 13th Payment 1,427,328

9 07/22/15 Wed $30,597,828 $121,545,589 $121,000,000 $75,000,000 1.614 8.4% 49.0% 14th Payment 1,484,421

10 07/25/15 Sat $35,166,946 $138,559,551 $138,000,000 $85,500,000 1.614 9.5% 53.8% 15th Payment 1,543,798

11 07/29/15 Wed $33,084,166 $154,565,852 $154,000,000 $95,400,000 1.614 9.0% 58.0% 16th Payment 1,605,550

12 08/01/15 Sat $39,170,600 $173,516,804 $171,000,000 $105,900,000 1.614 10.6% 62.4% 17th Payment 1,669,772

13 08/05/15 Wed $39,856,036 $192,799,374 $188,000,000 $116,500,000 1.614 10.8% 66.5% 18th Payment 1,736,563

14 08/08/15 Sat $47,788,132 $215,919,535 $211,000,000 $130,700,000 1.614 12.7% 70.7% 19th Payment 1,806,025

15 08/12/15 Wed $49,820,045 $240,022,747 $208,000,000 $128,872,367 1.614 13.3% 74.6% 20th Payment 1,878,266

16 08/15/15 Sat $60,920,311 $269,496,329 $230,000,000 $142,500,000 1.614 16.0% 78.7% 21st Payment 1,953,397

17 08/19/15 Wed $61,159,087 $298,261,775 $261,000,000 $161,700,000 1.614 16.0% 82.1% 22nd Payment 2,031,533

18 08/22/15 Sat $77,447,991 $333,231,518 $289,000,000 $179,100,000 1.614 19.8% 85.6% 23rd Payment 2,112,794

19 08/26/15 Wed $84,919,393 $371,574,790 $317,000,000 $196,400,000 1.614 21.5% 88.7% 24th Payment 2,197,306

20 08/29/15 Sat $116,946,466 $424,379,102 $380,000,000 $235,400,000 1.614 28.4% 91.9% 25th Payment 2,285,198

21 09/02/15 Wed $223,338,003 $533,072,179 $500,000,000 $309,800,000 1.614 47.1% 95.7% 26th Payment 2,376,606

22 09/05/15 Sat $290,027,237 $664,026,873 $650,000,000 $402,700,000 1.614 56.3% 98.1% 27th Payment 2,471,671

28th Payment 2,570,537

29th Payment 2,673,359

30th Payment 2,780,293

Total 50,000,000

$40,000,000 Cash Value $24,800,000

COVERAGE

Graduated Payments

IF the current draw has at least one Jackpot Winner, prize would reset to 

NOTES:

(1)  The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteee, but is subject to 

annuity rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity.

(2)  The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column.  The 

probability of getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE COVERAGE 

column.

Guarantee:  Jackpot starts at $40 million and increases by a minimum of $10 million.

GPEST.XLS (CFS) 6/24/2015


